;‘QX”K"EAPLR,\E,T SA2 - SA3 - BSS - BSD

78 In vigore dal - Effective from 15-12-2021 E




SA2 - SA3 - BSS - BSD BRAKE PUMP

Description

¥
Tax included

A (0029.GB IA4-YYv4'— COMP SA2-SA3-BSS-BSD Complete one-piece brake pump SA2 - SA3 - BSS 72,160
B |0078.B1 7' b—%iHk—RY 34 b/ ZbL—b/M10x1-1/8" Brake pipe's straight connector M10x1-1/8" 1,100
C |0029.D13A 2NITY ¥ ANRRE—AT)VY" SHORT Brake pump's spring 341
D [0029.A9 IRI-YYU4'—34=v4° D.13-8 Brake pump's lining @ 13-8 mm 1,023
E ]0029.D10C ENITY ¥ AMRE—EAFY D.13-8/LONG Brake pump's AL piston @ 13-8 mm 3,960
F  ]0029.12 EZS Ve s Seeger 22
G [0120.A0 TA4-YYY8"—4" AN~ SHORT Brake pump's dusty rubber cap 1,430
G |0120.A0N Parapolvere pompa freno Brake pump's dusty rubber cap 0
H 0029.B6A IRI-YYVE —=7°55°80-Yu " Discharge plug with OR 935
| V.TCE6X55 Vite TCGEI 6 x 55 TCEI screw 6x55 mm 88
J R.P.6X12 DyY4— D.6x12 Washer @ 6,3x12,5x1 mm 22
K [D.M6A.A. Dado M6 A.A. A.A. nut M6 0
L |0029.D6 2SSV SR V) Brake pump's tank 10,120
M  [0029.D6A EZI SV OV EE VYA Brake pump tank's cap 6,600
N 0029.D15 KA EIVE e RS Vb (= Brake pump tank's lining 1,870
O (0029.D16 FRI-YYVY —F ANV IF4=0 T Dyve— Brake pump tank's washer 330




